	City of M			ladi		City of Madison ladison, WI 53703 w.cityofmadison.com	
Legislation Details							
File #:	419	36 Version: 1	Name:		Authorizing the Mayor and City Cle agreement with Shake the Lake M the temporary closure and private Park boat launch for the annual Sh event for the years 2016 to 2020.	adison, LLC for use of the Olin	
Туре:	Resolution Status:		Status:		Passed		
File created:	2/22/2016 In co		In control:	:	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)		
On agenda:	3/1/2016		Final action	on:	3/29/2016		
Enactment date:	4/4/2	2016	Enactmen	t #:	RES-16-00262		
Title:	Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute an agreement with Shake the Lake Madison, LLC for the temporary closure and private use of the Olin Park boat launch for the annual Shake the Lake event for the years 2016 to 2020.						
Sponsors:	Paul R. Soglin, Mark Clear, Samba Baldeh						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: 1. Shake the Lake-Boat Launch and Park Use Agreement (2016-2020).pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result	
3/29/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Adopt		Pass	
3/21/2016	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)		Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval		on Pass	
3/8/2016	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS			OMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOP PORT OF OFFICER	PT Pass	
3/7/2016	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)		Refe	Refer Pass		
3/1/2016	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS		Refer			
3/1/2016	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refe	Referred		
2/22/2016	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS		Refe	rred for Introduction		